
Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2016

NRHA Non Pro1a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$171.20 Dana King Gundealer 1 Dana King73 0254

$109.68 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 2 Lori Bowkett72 0225

$109.68 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 2 Steven Sandvig72 0291

$50.83 Joleen Smith Matador Chex 4 Joleen Smith70.5 0294

$50.83 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 4 Sue Muir70.5 0270

$21.40 Linda Parton A Little Surprise 6 Linda Parton70 0273

$21.40 Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 6 Lori Houser70 0248

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 8 Kevin Montgomery69.5 0251

$0.00 Eric Carlson Wimpys Lil Dun It 8 Eric Carlson69.5 0228

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 8 Linda Barsalou69.5 0222

$0.00 Cindy Frailoi Wimp O Chic 11 Cindy Frailoi69 0237

$0.00 Sally Sutherland ARC Kiss My Chic 12 Sally Sutherland68.5 0284

$0.00 Krystal Reeves Hailaluya 12 Krystal Reeves68.5 0282

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Ben N Burt On Top 12 Tracy Burnside68.5 0227

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 12 Dave McKim68.5 0266

$0.00 Carla Spackman Lily Whiz Kid 12 Carla Spackman68.5 0295

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 17 Steven Sandvig68 0290

$0.00 David Stroud Custom Shining Anna 18 David Stroud67.5 0302

$0.00 Sally Rees Todays Little Bay 19 Sally Rees67 0271

$0.00 Beth Hoffman Pop Some Tags 20 Beth Hoffman0 0246

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 20 Janet Hurlburt0 0249

$0.00 Xan McAllister Smart Little Noah 20 Xan McAllister0 0272

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 20 Debbie Estrin0 0232

$0.00 Susan Pearson Our Happy Hour 20 Susan Pearson0 0275

$535.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2016

NRHA Limited Non Pro2a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$104.78 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 1 Lori Bowkett72 0225

$104.78 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 1 Steven Sandvig72 0291

$63.36 Johanna Anstensen SLJ Custom Style 3 Johanna Anstensen71 0221

$45.08 Joleen Smith Matador Chex 4 Joleen Smith70.5 0294

$45.08 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 4 Sue Muir70.5 0270

$31.68 Linda Parton A Little Surprise 6 Linda Parton70 0273

$31.68 Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 6 Lori Houser70 0248

$15.23 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 8 Linda Barsalou69.5 0222

$15.23 Keesa Luers Cromes Custom Chic 8 Jana Luers69.5 0258

$15.23 Eric Carlson Wimpys Lil Dun It 8 Eric Carlson69.5 0228

$15.23 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 8 Kevin Montgomery69.5 0251

$0.00 Cindy Frailoi Wimp O Chic 12 Cindy Frailoi69 0237

$0.00 Sally Sutherland ARC Kiss My Chic 13 Sally Sutherland68.5 0284

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Ben N Burt On Top 13 Tracy Burnside68.5 0227

$0.00 Krystal Reeves Hailaluya 13 Krystal Reeves68.5 0282

$0.00 Carla Spackman Lily Whiz Kid 13 Carla Spackman68.5 0295

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 13 Dave McKim68.5 0266

$0.00 Audry Henning Sliding Into Cash 18 Audry Henning68 0245

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 18 Steven Sandvig68 0290

$0.00 Patricia Shores Signed By Wrangler 20 Patricia Shores67.5 0292

$0.00 John Bowkett Aint She Fine Boys 20 Lori Bowkett67.5 0224

$0.00 David Stroud Custom Shining Anna 20 David Stroud67.5 0302

$0.00 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly Mr Dual Frost 23 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly66.5 0283

$0.00 Julie Madden BSF Gunsomoke 23 Julie Madden66.5 0260

$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverma QT Star 25 Gloria Grove65 0239

$0.00 Katie mostowich Tamar Justice For All 26 Katie mostowich64 0269

$0.00 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 27 Ian Sage61.5 0288

$0.00 Tami Brooks Flip On A Wimpy 28 Tami Brooks59.5 0226

$0.00 Gail Genzel Salty John 29 Gail Genzel0 0235

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 29 Gloria Grove0 0240

$0.00 Rochelle M Bierek(Crame Forever Starlight 29 Rochelle M Bierek(Cramer)0 0223

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 29 Janet Hurlburt0 0249
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2016

$0.00 Mary Anne Suzick Starbrights Spook 29 Mary Anne Suzick0 0307

$0.00 Graysen Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 29 Doug Stroud0 0262

$0.00 Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 29 Jack Frost0 0234

$0.00 Xan McAllister Smart Little Noah 29 Xan McAllister0 0272

$0.00 Susan Pearson Our Happy Hour 29 Susan Pearson0 0275

$487.37 Total Class Payback

WRHA Non Pro3a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$76.50 Dana King Gundealer 1 Dana King73 0254

$52.88 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 2 Steven Sandvig72 0291

$52.88 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 2 Lori Bowkett72 0225

$21.38 Joleen Smith Matador Chex 4 Joleen Smith70.5 0294

$21.38 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 4 Sue Muir70.5 0270

$0.00 Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 6 Lori Houser70 0248

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 7 Kevin Montgomery69.5 0251

$0.00 Eric Carlson Wimpys Lil Dun It 7 Eric Carlson69.5 0228

$0.00 Keesa Luers Cromes Custom Chic 7 Jana Luers69.5 0258

$0.00 Cindy Frailoi Wimp O Chic 10 Cindy Frailoi69 0237

$0.00 Sally Sutherland ARC Kiss My Chic 11 Sally Sutherland68.5 0284

$0.00 Krystal Reeves Hailaluya 11 Krystal Reeves68.5 0282

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 11 Dave McKim68.5 0266

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Ben N Burt On Top 11 Tracy Burnside68.5 0227

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 15 Steven Sandvig68 0290

$0.00 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly Mr Dual Frost 16 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly66.5 0283

$0.00 Xan McAllister Smart Little Noah 17 Xan McAllister0 0272

$0.00 Susan Pearson Our Happy Hour 17 Susan Pearson0 0275

$225.01 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2016

NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 14b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$152.25 Mike Stokes Hailaluya 1 Krystal Reeves70.5 0282

$95.16 Jordan McBurney Jamba Juice 2 Debee Thoms70 0308

$95.16 Mike Stokes Jacs Special Reserve 2 Mike Stokes70 0255

$38.06 Nicole Renick Hutchings Heza Hollywood Legend 4 Gloria Grove69.5 0286

$0.00 Cory Hutchings Nics Get Smart 5 Carlie Crosson69 0230

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Flip On A Wimpy 6 Tami Brooks68 0226

$0.00 LaRae Powell Salty John 6 Gail Genzel68 0235

$0.00 LaRae Powell Tamar Justice For All 6 Katie mostowich68 0269

$0.00 Anthony(Ty) Suratt Toy Surprize 9 Andrea Horlings0 0247

$0.00 Linda Brixey Check My Whiz 9 Linda Brixey0 0263

$0.00 Doug Stroud Pop Some Tags 9 Beth Hoffman0 0246

$380.63 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Open level 25b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$157.00 Nicole Renick Hutchings Ben N Burt On Top 1 Tracy Burnside71 0227

$98.13 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 2 Sue Muir70.5 0270

$98.13 Mike Stokes Hailaluya 2 Krystal Reeves70.5 0282

$19.62 Jordan McBurney Jamba Juice 4 Debee Thoms70 0308

$19.62 Mike Stokes Jacs Special Reserve 4 Mike Stokes70 0255

$0.00 Matt McAuslan CC Bonita Special 6 Colleen Aufiero69 0276

$0.00 Jake Masterson Meerly Inwizable 7 Grace Stimson68.5 0297

$0.00 Skylar Powell What Whiz That 8 LaRae Powell66.5 0278

$0.00 Jordan McBurney A Little Surprize 9 Linda Parton0 0273

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Starlite Whiz 9 Rhodes River Ranch0 0265

$0.00 Nicole Renick Hutchings Karl with a K 9 Michelle Preston0 0281

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Lily Whiz Kid 12 Carla Spackman-100 0295

$392.49 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2016

WRHA beginner rider6c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$60.80 Graysen Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 1 Doug Stroud71.5 0262

$41.80 Cindy Frailoi Wimp O Chic 2 Cindy Frailoi70.5 0237

$27.55 Grace Stimson Meerly Inwizable 3 Grace Stimson70 0297

$27.55 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 3 Ann Shriver70 0293

$17.10 Amy Rushing West Coast Magnum 5 Amy Rushing69 0287

$15.20 Hilary Friesen Rhinestone Kalgirl 6 Hilary Friesen68.5 0233

$0.00 Caroline Bell-Smith Smart Smokin Gun 7 Caroline Bell-Smith68 0277

$0.00 Madison Hansen Custom Made To Shine 7 Madison Hansen68 0243

$0.00 Michael Jackson Newtons Law 9 Gloria Grove67.5 0253

$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverma QT Star 10 Gloria Grove67 0239

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 10 Gloria Grove67 0240

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 12 Tania Partridge65.5 0274

$0.00 Scott Detro Tivios Perfection 13 Samantha Kennard64.5 0231

$0.00 Jennifer Stevenson Hickataz 14 Jennifer Stevenson63 0296

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 15 Carole Mangini60.5 0280

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 16 Casey Hagiwara0 0242

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 16 Pamela Harbaugh0 0244

$0.00 Traci Ann Sammeth Hit The Jack Pot 16 Traci Ann Sammeth0 0264

$0.00 Carlie Crosson Nics Get Smart 16 Carlie Crosson0 0230

$190.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2016

NRHA Green Reiner Level 17c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$50.88 Cindy Frailoi Wimp O Chic 1 Cindy Frailoi70.5 0237

$32.60 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 2 Ann Shriver70 0293

$32.60 Grace Stimson Meerly Inwizable 2 Grace Stimson70 0297

$15.90 Andrea Horlings Toy Surprize 4 Andrea Horlings69.5 0247

$14.31 Amy Rushing West Coast Magnum 5 Amy Rushing69 0287

$4.24 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 6 Ian Sage68.5 0288

$4.24 Marla Gese Make Mine Neat 6 Marla Gese68.5 0236

$4.24 Hilary Friesen Rhinestone Kalgirl 6 Hilary Friesen68.5 0233

$0.00 Katie mostowich Tamar Justice For All 9 Katie mostowich68 0269

$0.00 Michael Jackson Newtons Law 10 Gloria Grove67.5 0253

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 11 Gloria Grove67 0240

$0.00 Julie Madden BSF Gunsomoke 12 Julie Madden65 0260

$0.00 Gail Genzel Salty John 12 Gail Genzel65 0235

$0.00 Tamara Walker Parnellis Jewel 14 Tamara Walker63.5 0311

$0.00 Jennifer Stevenson Hickataz 15 Jennifer Stevenson63 0296

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 16 Carole Mangini60.5 0280

$0.00 Carlie Crosson Nics Get Smart 17 Carlie Crosson0 0230

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 17 Casey Hagiwara0 0242

$0.00 Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 17 Jack Frost0 0234

$159.00 Total Class Payback

Monday, June 06, 2016 Page 6 of 22

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 



Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2016

NRHA Green Reiner Level 28c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$27.60 Cindy Frailoi Wimp O Chic 1 Cindy Frailoi70.5 0237

$20.70 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 2 Ann Shriver70 0293

$13.80 Andrea Horlings Toy Surprize 3 Andrea Horlings69.5 0247

$6.90 Amy Rushing West Coast Magnum 4 Amy Rushing69 0287

$0.00 Hilary Friesen Rhinestone Kalgirl 5 Hilary Friesen68.5 0233

$0.00 Michael Jackson Newtons Law 6 Gloria Grove67.5 0253

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 7 Gloria Grove67 0240

$0.00 Tamara Walker Parnellis Jewel 8 Tamara Walker63.5 0311

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 9 Casey Hagiwara0 0242

$0.00 Carlie Crosson Nics Get Smart 9 Carlie Crosson0 0230

$69.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Maturity 7 & up Open L49

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$526.95 Jordan McBurney Starlite Whiz 1 Rhodes River Ranch72.5 0265

$322.02 Mike Stokes Gundealer 2 Dana King72 0254

$322.02 Doug Stroud Miss Self Shine 2 Lori Bowkett72 0225

$0.00 Skylar Powell What Whiz That 4 LaRae Powell70.5 0278

$0.00 Nicole Renick Hutchings Karl with a K 5 Michelle Preston69.5 0281

$0.00 Mike Stokes Wish Chic 5 Casey Hagiwara69.5 0242

$1,170.99 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 13 & Under10

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$30.00 Grace Stimson Meerly Inwizable 1 Grace Stimson70 0297

$10.00 Siena Krueger VLQ Friendly Fire 2 Maria Danieli-Krueger69.5 0256

$10.00 Isabella Hutchings Slide to Be Safe 2 Isabella Hutchings69.5 0252

$0.00 Alex Hutchings Smokinsmart Chocolate 4 Sally Sutherland69 0250

$0.00 Keesa Luers Cromes Custom Chic 5 Jana Luers68 0258

$50.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2016

NRHA Youth 14-1811

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$36.00 Mackenzie Preston Karl with a K 1 Michelle Preston70 0281

$28.00 Carlie Crosson Nics Get Smart 2 Carlie Crosson69.5 0230

$16.00 Madison Hansen Custom Made To Shine 3 Madison Hansen67 0243

$0.00 Trentyn Powell Chics In Demand 4 Silver Aspen Ranch62.5 0279

$0.00 Graysen Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 5 Doug Stroud0 0262

$0.00 Weston Sage Wiley Quixote PGA 5 Weston Sage0 0289

$0.00 Johanna Anstensen SLJ Custom Style 5 Johanna Anstensen0 0221

$0.00 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 5 Sue Muir0 0270

$80.00 Total Class Payback

nrha novice horse non pro level 112

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$152.20 Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 1 Lori Houser70 0248

$97.50 Siena Krueger VLQ Friendly Fire 2 Maria Danieli-Krueger69.5 0256

$97.50 Sally Sutherland ARC Kiss My Chic 2 Sally Sutherland69.5 0284

$47.56 Joleen Smith Matador Chex 4 Joleen Smith69 0294

$40.43 Dana King Jacs Special Reserve 5 Dana King68.5 0255

$40.43 Michael Jackson Newtons Law 5 Gloria Grove68.5 0253

$0.00 Audry Henning Sliding Into Cash 7 Audry Henning68 0245

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 7 Gloria Grove68 0240

$0.00 Gail Genzel Salty John 7 Gail Genzel68 0235

$0.00 Krystal Reeves Hailaluya 10 Krystal Reeves67 0282

$0.00 Jennifer Stevenson Hickataz 11 Jennifer Stevenson66 0296

$0.00 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 12 Ian Sage0 0288

$0.00 Katie mostowich Tamar Justice For All 12 Katie mostowich0 0269

$0.00 Beth Hoffman Pop Some Tags 12 Beth Hoffman0 0246

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 12 Linda Barsalou0 0222

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 12 Janet Hurlburt0 0249

$0.00 Tamara Walker Parnellis Jewel 12 Tamara Walker0 0311

$0.00 Linda Brixey Check My Whiz 12 Linda Brixey0 0263

$0.00 Patricia Shores Signed By Wrangler 19 Patricia Shores-100 0292

$475.63 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2016

nrha novice horse non pro level 213

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$157.68 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 1 Debbie Estrin71.5 0232

$125.21 Eric Carlson Wimpys Lil Dun It 2 Eric Carlson71 0228

$69.56 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 3 Sue Muir70.5 0270

$69.56 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 3 Dave McKim70.5 0266

$13.91 Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 5 Lori Houser70 0248

$13.91 Trentyn Powell What Whiz That 5 Silver Aspen Ranch70 0278

$13.91 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 5 Kevin Montgomery70 0251

$0.00 Joleen Smith Matador Chex 8 Joleen Smith69 0294

$0.00 Dana King Jacs Special Reserve 9 Dana King68.5 0255

$0.00 Julie Madden BSF Gunsomoke 9 Julie Madden68.5 0260

$0.00 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly Mr Dual Frost 11 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly67.5 0283

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Ben N Burt On Top 12 Tracy Burnside67 0227

$0.00 Krystal Reeves Hailaluya 12 Krystal Reeves67 0282

$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverma QT Star 14 Gloria Grove66.5 0239

$0.00 Carla Spackman Lily Whiz Kid 15 Carla Spackman0 0295

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 15 Janet Hurlburt0 0249

$0.00 Weston Sage Wiley Quixote PGA 15 Weston Sage0 0289

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 15 Linda Barsalou0 0222

$463.74 Total Class Payback

WRHA Small Fry Reiners 11 & U14

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$0.00 Gabriella Schneider Colt 1 Gabriella Schneider0 0285

$0.00 Ava Dees Playboys Poco Bert 1 Cynthia Dees0 0298

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2016

NRHA Open15

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$149.91 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 1 Sue Muir70.5 0270

$116.60 Matt McAuslan CC Bonita Special 2 Colleen Aufiero70 0276

$66.63 Nicole Renick Hutchings Heza Hollywood Legend 3 Gloria Grove69.5 0286

$0.00 Mike Stokes Gundealer 4 Dana King0 0254

$0.00 Deanna Lally Birkle Our Happy Hour 4 Susan Pearson0 0275

$0.00 Jordan McBurney A Little Surprize 4 Linda Parton0 0273

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Jamba Juice 4 Debee Thoms0 0308

$333.13 Total Class Payback

NRHA Rookie Professional16

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$14.25 Jake Masterson Tuf Little Hazelight 1 Shelbie Hager65.5 0241

$0.00 Jake Masterson Toldya Id Be a Star 2 Lisa Veltri0 0310

$14.25 Total Class Payback

NRHA maturity 7 & up Non Pro L117

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$281.64 Graysen Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 1 Doug Stroud72 0262

$219.05 Dana King Gundealer 2 Dana King71.5 0254

$62.59 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 3 Lori Bowkett71 0225

$62.59 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 3 Steven Sandvig71 0291

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 5 Kevin Montgomery70.5 0251

$0.00 Linda Parton A Little Surprise 6 Linda Parton70 0273

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 7 Dave McKim68.5 0266

$0.00 Susan Pearson Our Happy Hour 8 Susan Pearson0 0275

$625.88 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2016

NRHA Maturity 7 & up Non Pro L418

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$548.33 Dana King Gundealer 1 Dana King71.5 0254

$335.09 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 2 Lori Bowkett71 0225

$335.09 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 2 Steven Sandvig71 0291

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 4 Kevin Montgomery70.5 0251

$0.00 Linda Parton A Little Surprise 5 Linda Parton70 0273

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 6 Dave McKim68.5 0266

$0.00 Susan Pearson Our Happy Hour 7 Susan Pearson0 0275

$1,218.51 Total Class Payback

NRHA Maturity 7 & Up Prime Time19

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$281.64 Dana King Gundealer 1 Dana King71.5 0254

$172.11 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 2 Steven Sandvig71 0291

$172.11 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 2 Lori Bowkett71 0225

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 4 Kevin Montgomery70.5 0251

$0.00 Linda Parton A Little Surprise 5 Linda Parton70 0273

$0.00 Sally Rees Todays Little Bay 6 Sally Rees68.5 0271

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 6 Dave McKim68.5 0266

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 8 Steven Sandvig68 0290

$625.86 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2016

NRHA Rookie Level 120

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$81.26 Amy Rushing West Coast Magnum 1 Amy Rushing71 0287

$50.01 Trentyn Powell Chics In Demand 2 Silver Aspen Ranch70.5 0279

$50.01 Terri Conover-Stroud Charming In Wranglers 2 Terri Conover-Stroud70.5 0229

$28.13 Rochelle M Bierek(Crame Forever Starlight 4 Rochelle M Bierek(Cramer)70 0223

$28.13 Johanna Anstensen SLJ Custom Style 4 Johanna Anstensen70 0221

$28.13 Debee Thoms Jamba Juice 4 Debee Thoms70 0308

$18.75 Madison Hansen Custom Made To Shine 7 Madison Hansen69.5 0243

$15.63 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 8 Gloria Grove69 0240

$4.17 Andrea Horlings Toy Surprize 9 Andrea Horlings68.5 0247

$4.17 Julie Madden BSF Gunsomoke 9 Julie Madden68.5 0260

$4.17 Cindy Frailoi Wimp O Chic 9 Cindy Frailoi68.5 0237

$0.00 Alex Hutchings Smokinsmart Chocolate 12 Sally Sutherland68 0250

$0.00 David Stroud Custom Shining Anna 13 David Stroud67.5 0302

$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverma QT Star 13 Gloria Grove67.5 0239

$0.00 Susan Pearson Our Happy Hour 13 Susan Pearson67.5 0275

$0.00 Hilary Friesen Rhinestone Kalgirl 16 Hilary Friesen67 0233

$0.00 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 16 Ann Shriver67 0293

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 18 Carole Mangini66.5 0280

$0.00 Isabella Hutchings Slide to Be Safe 19 Isabella Hutchings65.5 0252

$0.00 John Bowkett Aint She Fine Boys 19 Lori Bowkett65.5 0224

$0.00 Gail Genzel Salty John 21 Gail Genzel64.5 0235

$0.00 Scott Detro Tivios Perfection 22 Samantha Kennard63.5 0231

$0.00 Caroline Bell-Smith Smart Smokin Gun 23 Caroline Bell-Smith62 0277

$0.00 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 24 Ian Sage60.5 0288

$0.00 Katie mostowich Tamar Justice For All 25 Katie mostowich60 0269

$0.00 Weston Sage Wiley Quixote PGA 25 Weston Sage60 0289

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 25 Casey Hagiwara60 0242

$0.00 Michael Jackson Newtons Law 28 Gloria Grove0 0253

$0.00 Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 28 Lori Houser0 0248

$0.00 Tamara Walker Parnellis Jewel 28 Tamara Walker0 0311

$0.00 Tami Brooks Flip On A Wimpy 28 Tami Brooks0 0226

$0.00 Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 28 Jack Frost0 0234
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2016

$0.00 Keesa Luers Cromes Custom Chic 28 Jana Luers0 0258

$0.00 Shelbie Hager Tuf Little Hazelight 28 Shelbie Hager0 0241

$0.00 Traci Ann Sammeth Hit The Jack Pot 28 Traci Ann Sammeth0 0264

$0.00 Carlie Crosson Nics Get Smart 36 Carlie Crosson0 0230

$312.56 Total Class Payback

NRHA Rookie Level 221

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$57.46 Krystal Reeves Hailaluya 1 Krystal Reeves72 0282

$39.50 Amy Rushing West Coast Magnum 2 Amy Rushing71 0287

$34.11 Terri Conover-Stroud Charming In Wranglers 3 Terri Conover-Stroud70.5 0229

$17.06 Debee Thoms Jamba Juice 4 Debee Thoms70 0308

$17.06 Johanna Anstensen SLJ Custom Style 4 Johanna Anstensen70 0221

$7.18 Madison Hansen Custom Made To Shine 6 Madison Hansen69.5 0243

$7.18 Eric Carlson Wimpys Lil Dun It 6 Eric Carlson69.5 0228

$0.00 Cindy Frailoi Wimp O Chic 8 Cindy Frailoi68.5 0237

$0.00 Alex Hutchings Smokinsmart Chocolate 9 Sally Sutherland68 0250

$0.00 David Stroud Custom Shining Anna 10 David Stroud67.5 0302

$0.00 Susan Pearson Our Happy Hour 10 Susan Pearson67.5 0275

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 10 Linda Barsalou67.5 0222

$0.00 Hilary Friesen Rhinestone Kalgirl 13 Hilary Friesen67 0233

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Ben N Burt On Top 14 Tracy Burnside66.5 0227

$0.00 Joleen Smith Matador Chex 15 Joleen Smith65.5 0294

$0.00 Scott Detro Tivios Perfection 16 Samantha Kennard63.5 0231

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 17 Casey Hagiwara60 0242

$0.00 Mary Anne Suzick Starbrights Spook 18 Mary Anne Suzick0 0307

$0.00 Shelbie Hager Tuf Little Hazelight 18 Shelbie Hager0 0241

$0.00 Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 18 Lori Houser0 0248

$0.00 Lisa Veltri Toldya Id Be A Star 18 Lisa Veltri0 0310

$0.00 Carlie Crosson Nics Get Smart 22 Carlie Crosson0 0230

$179.55 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2016

WRHA Ladies to Ride22

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$63.75 Gloria Grove Riverma QT Star 1 Gloria Grove69 0239

$50.63 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 2 Janet Hurlburt68 0249

$37.50 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 3 Pamela Harbaugh67.5 0244

$18.75 Audry Henning Sliding Into Cash 4 Audry Henning63 0245

$16.88 Sue Muir Make Mine Neat 5 Marla Gese62.5 0236

$0.00 Nicole Renick Hutchings Ben N Burt On Top 6 Tracy Burnside0 0227

$0.00 Deanna Lally Birkle Shes Printing Chex 6 Marla Gese0 0257

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 6 Carole Mangini0 0280

$0.00 Sally Sutherland ARC Kiss My Chic 6 Sally Sutherland0 0284

$0.00 Lisa Veltri Toldya Id Be A Star 6 Lisa Veltri0 0310

$0.00 Alex Hutchings Smokinsmart Chocolate 6 Sally Sutherland0 0250

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 6 Tania Partridge0 0274

$0.00 Nicole Renick Hutchings Heza Hollywood Legend 6 Gloria Grove0 0286

$0.00 Shelbie Hager Tuf Little Hazelight 14 Shelbie Hager0 0241

$0.00 Grace Stimson Meerly Inwizable 14 Grace Stimson0 0297

$187.51 Total Class Payback

WRHA Gentlemen to Ride23

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$0.00 Doug Stroud Pop Some Tags 1 Beth Hoffman0 0246

$0.00 Doug Stroud Miss Self Shine 1 Lori Bowkett0 0225

$0.00 Doug Stroud Parnellis Jewel 1 Tamara Walker0 0311

$0.00 Doug Stroud Aint She Fine Boys 1 Lori Bowkett0 0224

$0.00 Cory Hutchings Nics Get Smart 1 Carlie Crosson0 0230

$0.00 Anthony(Ty) Suratt Smart Silloute 1 Marili Nelson0 0299

$0.00 Mike Stokes Roosters Smokin Chic 1 Ted Tietje0 0259

$0.00 Mike Stokes Smart Sooky Star 1 Lorretta Durtra0 0261

$0.00 Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 1 Jack Frost0 0234

$0.00 Jake Masterson Meerly Inwizable 10 Grace Stimson0 0297

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2016

NRHA Non Pro24

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$293.55 Krystal Reeves Hailaluya 1 Krystal Reeves72 0282

$142.46 Graysen Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 2 Doug Stroud71.5 0262

$142.46 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 2 Debbie Estrin71.5 0232

$142.46 Linda Parton A Little Surprise 2 Linda Parton71.5 0273

$142.46 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 2 Sue Muir71.5 0270

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 6 Lori Bowkett70.5 0225

$0.00 Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 6 Lori Houser70.5 0248

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 6 Steven Sandvig70.5 0291

$0.00 Eric Carlson Wimpys Lil Dun It 9 Eric Carlson70 0228

$0.00 Dana King Gundealer 9 Dana King70 0254

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 9 Janet Hurlburt70 0249

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 12 Dave McKim69.5 0266

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 12 Linda Barsalou69.5 0222

$0.00 Sally Sutherland ARC Kiss My Chic 14 Sally Sutherland68.5 0284

$0.00 David Stroud Custom Shining Anna 15 David Stroud67 0302

$0.00 Jennifer Stevenson Hickataz 16 Jennifer Stevenson64 0296

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 17 Kevin Montgomery0 0251

$0.00 Joleen Smith Matador Chex 17 Joleen Smith0 0294

$863.39 Total Class Payback

Monday, June 06, 2016 Page 15 of 22

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 



Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2016

NRHA Intermediate Non Pro25

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$146.58 Krystal Reeves Hailaluya 1 Krystal Reeves72 0282

$68.71 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 2 Sue Muir71.5 0270

$68.71 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 2 Debbie Estrin71.5 0232

$68.71 Linda Parton A Little Surprise 2 Linda Parton71.5 0273

$68.71 Graysen Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 2 Doug Stroud71.5 0262

$12.21 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 6 Steven Sandvig70.5 0291

$12.21 Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 6 Lori Houser70.5 0248

$12.21 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 6 Lori Bowkett70.5 0225

$0.00 Dana King Gundealer 9 Dana King70 0254

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 9 Janet Hurlburt70 0249

$0.00 Eric Carlson Wimpys Lil Dun It 9 Eric Carlson70 0228

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 12 Linda Barsalou69.5 0222

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 12 Dave McKim69.5 0266

$0.00 Audry Henning Sliding Into Cash 14 Audry Henning69 0245

$0.00 Sally Sutherland ARC Kiss My Chic 15 Sally Sutherland68.5 0284

$0.00 David Stroud Custom Shining Anna 16 David Stroud67 0302

$0.00 Joleen Smith Matador Chex 17 Joleen Smith0 0294

$0.00 Sally Rees Todays Little Bay 17 Sally Rees0 0271

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 17 Kevin Montgomery0 0251

$0.00 Carlie Crosson Nics Get Smart 17 Carlie Crosson0 0230

$458.04 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2016

NRHA Limited Non Pro26

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$109.43 Alex Hutchings Smokinsmart Chocolate 1 Sally Sutherland72.5 0250

$92.59 Krystal Reeves Hailaluya 2 Krystal Reeves72 0282

$46.30 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 3 Sue Muir71.5 0270

$46.30 Linda Parton A Little Surprise 3 Linda Parton71.5 0273

$46.30 Graysen Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 3 Doug Stroud71.5 0262

$15.99 Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 6 Lori Houser70.5 0248

$15.99 Keesa Luers Cromes Custom Chic 6 Jana Luers70.5 0258

$15.99 Johanna Anstensen SLJ Custom Style 6 Johanna Anstensen70.5 0221

$15.99 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 6 Lori Bowkett70.5 0225

$15.99 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 6 Steven Sandvig70.5 0291

$0.00 Susan Pearson Our Happy Hour 11 Susan Pearson70 0275

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 11 Janet Hurlburt70 0249

$0.00 Eric Carlson Wimpys Lil Dun It 11 Eric Carlson70 0228

$0.00 Trentyn Powell What Whiz That 14 Silver Aspen Ranch69.5 0278

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 14 Dave McKim69.5 0266

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 14 Linda Barsalou69.5 0222

$0.00 Audry Henning Sliding Into Cash 17 Audry Henning69 0245

$0.00 Sally Sutherland ARC Kiss My Chic 18 Sally Sutherland68.5 0284

$0.00 Debee Thoms Jamba Juice 18 Debee Thoms68.5 0308

$0.00 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly Mr Dual Frost 20 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly67.5 0283

$0.00 David Stroud Custom Shining Anna 21 David Stroud67 0302

$0.00 John Bowkett Aint She Fine Boys 22 Lori Bowkett66.5 0224

$0.00 Tamara Walker Parnellis Jewel 23 Tamara Walker0 0311

$0.00 Joleen Smith Matador Chex 23 Joleen Smith0 0294

$0.00 Rochelle M Bierek(Crame Forever Starlight 23 Rochelle M Bierek(Cramer)0 0223

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 23 Kevin Montgomery0 0251

$0.00 Carlie Crosson Nics Get Smart 23 Carlie Crosson0 0230

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 23 Steven Sandvig0 0290

$0.00 Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 23 Jack Frost0 0234

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Ben N Burt On Top 30 Tracy Burnside0 0227

$420.85 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2016

NRHA Prime Time Non Pro27

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$52.97 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 1 Debbie Estrin71.5 0232

$52.97 Linda Parton A Little Surprise 1 Linda Parton71.5 0273

$28.44 Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 3 Lori Houser70.5 0248

$28.44 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 3 Steven Sandvig70.5 0291

$11.12 Dana King Gundealer 5 Dana King70 0254

$11.12 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 5 Janet Hurlburt70 0249

$11.12 Eric Carlson Wimpys Lil Dun It 5 Eric Carlson70 0228

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 8 Dave McKim69.5 0266

$0.00 Sally Sutherland ARC Kiss My Chic 9 Sally Sutherland68.5 0284

$0.00 Mary Anne Suzick Starbrights Spook 9 Mary Anne Suzick68.5 0307

$0.00 Hilary Friesen Rhinestone Kalgirl 11 Hilary Friesen68 0233

$0.00 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly Mr Dual Frost 12 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly67.5 0283

$0.00 David Stroud Custom Shining Anna 13 David Stroud67 0302

$0.00 Caroline Bell-Smith Smart Smokin Gun 14 Caroline Bell-Smith65 0277

$0.00 Patricia Shores Signed By Wrangler 15 Patricia Shores0 0292

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 15 Kevin Montgomery0 0251

$0.00 Joleen Smith Matador Chex 15 Joleen Smith0 0294

$0.00 Beth Hoffman Pop Some Tags 15 Beth Hoffman0 0246

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Ben N Burt On Top 19 Tracy Burnside0 0227

$196.18 Total Class Payback

NRHA Arab/Part-Arab Non Pro28

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$32.06 Siena Krueger VLQ Friendly Fire 1 Maria Danieli-Krueger68 0256

$19.59 Julie Madden BSF Gunsomoke 2 Julie Madden67.5 0260

$19.59 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 2 Ian Sage67.5 0288

$0.00 Gail Genzel Salty John 4 Gail Genzel66.5 0235

$0.00 Katie mostowich Tamar Justice For All 5 Katie mostowich65.5 0269

$0.00 Weston Sage Wiley Quixote PGA 6 Weston Sage0 0289

$71.24 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2016

NRHA Youth 13 & Under29

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$30.00 Alex Hutchings Smokinsmart Chocolate 1 Sally Sutherland70 0250

$20.00 Keesa Luers Cromes Custom Chic 2 Jana Luers69.5 0258

$0.00 Siena Krueger VLQ Friendly Fire 3 Maria Danieli-Krueger68.5 0256

$0.00 Isabella Hutchings Slide to Be Safe 4 Isabella Hutchings68 0252

$0.00 Grace Stimson Meerly Inwizable 5 Grace Stimson65 0297

$50.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 14-1830

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$36.00 Johanna Anstensen SLJ Custom Style 1 Johanna Anstensen71.5 0221

$28.00 Trentyn Powell Chics In Demand 2 Silver Aspen Ranch71 0279

$16.00 Carlie Crosson Nics Get Smart 3 Carlie Crosson70 0230

$0.00 Mackenzie Preston Karl with a K 4 Michelle Preston68 0281

$0.00 Madison Hansen Custom Made To Shine 5 Madison Hansen64 0243

$0.00 Weston Sage Wiley Quixote PGA 6 Weston Sage61.5 0289

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 7 Carole Mangini0 0280

$0.00 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 7 Sue Muir0 0270

$80.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Open31

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$304.28 Mike Stokes Gundealer 1 Dana King72.5 0254

$202.85 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 2 Sue Muir70 0270

$0.00 Mike Stokes Wish Chic 3 Casey Hagiwara0 0242

$507.13 Total Class Payback

NRHA Intermediate Open32

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$150.00 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 1 Sue Muir70 0270

$0.00 Deanna Lally Birkle Shes Printing Chex 2 Marla Gese0 0257

$150.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2016

NRHA Limited Open33

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$131.40 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 1 Sue Muir70 0270

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 2 Carole Mangini0 0280

$131.40 Total Class Payback

NRHA Arab/Part-Arab Open34

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$35.62 LaRae Powell Tamar Justice For All 1 Katie mostowich67 0269

$23.75 Julie Madden BSF Gunsomoke 2 Julie Madden66.5 0260

$0.00 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 3 Ian Sage65.5 0288

$0.00 Gail Genzel Salty John 3 Gail Genzel65.5 0235

$0.00 Weston Sage Wiley Quixote PGA 5 Weston Sage59.5 0289

$59.37 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2016

paid warmup separates

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$0.00 Madison Hansen Custom Made To Shine 0 Madison Hansen0 0243

$0.00 Cory Hutchings Nics Get Smart 0 Carlie Crosson0 0230

$0.00 Beth Hoffman Pop Some Tags 0 Beth Hoffman0 0246

$0.00 Beth Hoffman Pop Some Tags 0 Beth Hoffman0 0246

$0.00 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 0 Ann Shriver0 0293

$0.00 Carla Spackman Lily Whiz Kid 0 Carla Spackman0 0295

$0.00 Rochelle M Bierek(Crame Forever Starlight 0 Rochelle M Bierek(Cramer)0 0223

$0.00 Michael Jackson Newtons Law 0 Gloria Grove0 0253

$0.00 Hilary Friesen Rhinestone Kalgirl 0 Hilary Friesen0 0233

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 0 Dave McKim0 0266

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 0 Linda Barsalou0 0222

$0.00 Mary Anne Suzick Starbrights Spook 0 Mary Anne Suzick0 0307

$0.00 Andrea Horlings Toy Surprize 0 Andrea Horlings0 0247

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 0 Janet Hurlburt0 0249

$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverma QT Star 0 Gloria Grove0 0239

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 0 Gloria Grove0 0240

$0.00 Audry Henning Sliding Into Cash 0 Audry Henning0 0245

$0.00 Scott Detro Tivios Perfection 0 Samantha Kennard0 0231

$0.00 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 0 Sue Muir0 0270

$0.00 Cindy Frailoi Wimp O Chic 0 Cindy Frailoi0 0237

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 0 Kevin Montgomery0 0251

$0.00 Patricia Shores Signed By Wrangler 0 Patricia Shores0 0292

$0.00 Tamara Walker Parnellis Jewel 0 Tamara Walker0 0311

$0.00 Matt McAuslan CC Bonita Special 0 Colleen Aufiero0 0276

$0.00 Tami Brooks Flip On A Wimpy 0 Tami Brooks0 0226

$0.00 Sally Sutherland ARC Kiss My Chic 0 Sally Sutherland0 0284

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 0 Debbie Estrin0 0232

$0.00 Tamara Walker Parnellis Jewel 0 Tamara Walker0 0311

$0.00 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly Mr Dual Frost 0 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly0 0283

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 0 Tania Partridge0 0274

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 0 Tania Partridge0 0274

$0.00 Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 0 Lori Houser0 0248
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2016

$0.00 Nicole Renick Hutchings Ben N Burt On Top 0 Tracy Burnside0 0227

$0.00 Alex Hutchings Smokinsmart Chocolate 0 Sally Sutherland0 0250

$0.00 Eric Carlson Wimpys Lil Dun It 0 Eric Carlson0 0228

$0.00 Isabella Hutchings Slide to Be Safe 0 Isabella Hutchings0 0252

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Charming In Wranglers 0 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0229

$0.00 Nicole Renick Hutchings Heza Hollywood Legend 0 Gloria Grove0 0286

$0.00 Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 0 Jack Frost0 0234

$0.00 David Stroud Custom Shining Anna 0 David Stroud0 0302

$0.00 Mackenzie Preston Karl with a K 0 Michelle Preston0 0281

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 0 Steven Sandvig0 0291

$0.00 Joleen Smith Matador Chex 0 Joleen Smith0 0294

$0.00 Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 0 Jack Frost0 0234

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 0 Pamela Harbaugh0 0244

$0.00 Patricia Shores Signed By Wrangler 0 Patricia Shores0 0292

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 0 Lori Bowkett0 0225

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 0 Lori Bowkett0 0225

$0.00 John Bowkett Aint She Fine Boys 0 Lori Bowkett0 0224

$0.00 John Bowkett Aint She Fine Boys 0 Lori Bowkett0 0224

$0.00 Joleen Smith Matador Chex 0 Joleen Smith0 0294

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 0 Steven Sandvig0 0290

$0.00 Total Class Payback

Paid Warmup togethertw

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Starlite Whiz 0 Rhodes River Ranch0 0265

$0.00 Debee Thoms Jamba Juice 0 Debee Thoms0 0308

$0.00 Debee Thoms Jamba Juice 0 Debee Thoms0 0308

$0.00 Linda Parton A Little Surprise 0 Linda Parton0 0273

$0.00 Linda Parton A Little Surprise 0 Linda Parton0 0273

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Starlite Whiz 0 Rhodes River Ranch0 0265

$0.00 Total Class Payback

Total Payback $11,163.70
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